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Full English breakfast

Choice of fresh juice, tea or coffee, fruit cuts, 2 eggs
cooked to your liking,

Beef or chicken sausages, bacon, baked beans, grilled
tomato, potato, toast and fruit cuts.

Olive Garden Special

Baked beans, 200g Beef fillet, 2 eggs at your liking,
arrowroot or sweet potato,
Creamed Spinach, Toast Tea or Coffee

Continental Breakfast (v)

Choice of cereals, Pastry basket, toast, coffee or tea, fruits
platter/cuts

Breakfast Sandwich

Toasted bell peppers, onion, bacon, avocado, egg and
cheese

Spanish omelette

Tomato, onion bell peppers and fried potatoes, toast

Rise an_d Dine
6:30am - 10:30am

2,200/=

1,800/=

1,200/=

1,050/=

600/=



Quick Breakfast

2 Eggs to your liking, Beef or chicken sausage toast and 700/=
coffee or tea
2 eggs to your liking, toast and coffee or tea 500/=

Porridge or Cereal and Yoghurt

Oatmeal or millet porridge, bran flakes, Granola, cornflakes 500/=
or Weetabix served with honey.

Fluffy American Pancakes or French crepe (V)

Served with fresh strawberry, honey or maple syrup 450/=
EXTRAS

French toast 400/=
Steek/Back Bacon/Beef Bacon 300/=

Portion of Sausage

(Beef Chicken or pork sausage) 300/=




Grilled Halloumi and Roasted Vegetable Salad. (v)

A garden salad with fresh vegetable, grilled halloumi,
roasted cashew nuts drizzled with honey, dusted with
sesame seeds and served with bread sticks

NICOISE SALAD

Green beans, lettuce, tuna chunks, small potatoes, boiled
eggs,cherry tomatoes and black olive served with nicoise
dressing

Kung Pao Chicken Salad (N)

A spicy stir fried chicken salad, served with peanuts and
Vegetable, drizzled with sweet chili sauce

Olive Garden Green Salad (v)

Mixed lettuce, asparagus, broccoli, bell peppers, diced
tomatoes and green onion, served in house vinaigrette

1,300/=

1,200/=

1,000/=

700/=



Slow Cooked Soup Of The Day

Fresh broth or creamed soup

Thai butternut soup

Butter-nut soup flavored with lemon grass, red curry
And a touch of coconut cream

Clear Chicken Broth

Served with vegetable brunoised and a hint of cilantro

BITES
Nachos (v)

Crispy tortilla chips topped with chili mince, cheese,
Guacamole and sour cream

Beef Satays

Creamy ribbons, served with peanut and coconut sauce

Beef Samosa (G)

3 lightly spiced beef samosa served with lemon wedge

Crispy Chicken samosa

3 succulent chicken samosa tossed with
Onions.

600/=

500/=

1,500/=

1000/=

450/=

500/=
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SLIDERS

Beef & 3 vegetable Samosa (v), 3 chicken samosa

Served with sweet chili

6 pieces BBQ Chicken wings
Served with petite fries and salad

12 pieces BBQ Chicken wings

Served with petite fries and salad

Falafel (N), (V)

3 fried vegetable balls served with hummus and garlic
bruschetta

Sea food platter

Peri peri prawns, grilled calamari,
red snapper served with fries

1,350/=

1,200/=

2,200/=

1,090/=

3,500/=
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The rising Burger (G) (E)

Tomato, lettuce. Bacon, cheese,pickles & egg

Plain Jane (G)

Cheddar melt and pickled onions

Asian Burger

Ground chicken with thai curry,caramelized onion, soya fried
mushroom cheddar cheese & wasabi may

Veggie Dame

Homemade falafel, on a bed of coleslaw, dripped with tahini

Pulled Pork Sandwich

Shredded pork seasoned with bbg sauce served on a french
baguette

1,450/=

1000/=

1,400/=

1,200/=

1,150/=



Grilled Chicken Caesar Wrap

Lettuce grilled chicken breast, caesar dressing and
Parmesan sharing wrapped in tortilla

Grilled Panini Sandwich

Sundried tomato, mushroom roasted
Vegetable and spinach

Steak Sandwich

Grilled beef fillet steak, caramelized onion, melted cheddar
on a bed of lettuce, french baguette

1,200/=

1,350/=

1,250/=
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Sirloin steak 300g
Fillet 300g

T-bone 450¢g

Sticky pork ribs 400g

Lamb chops

Pork loin chops

All our cuts are aged, seasoned and house-basted,
unless otherwise requested-served with your
Choice of french fries mashed potatoes or salad

1,950/=
1,600/=
2,500/=
2,400/=
2,050/=
1,900/=



Linguine Carbonara

Linguine pasta with crispy bacon,
black pepper with parmesan shavings

Pasta Primavera (v)

Penne pasta, garlic, bell pepper
Olives, sundried tomato and napolitana sauce

Spaghetti Bolognaise

Spaghetti tossed with slow cooked beef ragu, tomato
And herbs

700/=

1000/=



Vegetable Korma (V)

Select vegetable slow cooked
In rich creamy curry sauce with cashew nuts

Oriental Beef/Chicken Stir fry

A choice of either beef strips,chicken strips
Fried with green onion and bell pepper 1,300/=

Chili Paneer

Choice of either paneer of tofu fried in hot
And sweet curry sauce with assorted 1,400/=
Vegetables

All served with a choice of garlic butter naan, roti or jeera rice




Samaki WA Kupaka
Whole tilapia coconut stew flavored in light 1,600/=
Curry paste and served with rice

Tumbukiza

Beef on bone boiled with matoke, carrot and 1,400/=
Spinach

Vegetable Stew (V)

Pigeon stew, carrot, potato served 900/=
With rice or chapati

Dry/ wet fry Goat

1/2 kg of goat fried with tomato or onion 1,500/=
And a dash of coriander. Served with fries,
ugali or mukimo
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Free range chicken (kienyeji).
Either fried with onion and coriander or
Stewed

Slow Braised Lamb Shank 1,550/=
Mushy potato and French beans

Classic Beer barter fish
Tilapia deep fried in barter and served
with fries

Grilled King Prawns

5 king prawns, garlic chili butter with lemon
rice

Chicken mushroom pie

Based with champagne, thyme served with
side salad

Pan Seared Red Snapper Do /- Hand cuts chips 300/=
Served with potato mash & creamy lemon < 4 Masala fries 300/=
Dill sauce

Oven baked Half Roast Chicken Mashed potato S0
Rosemary rub and served with fries " N Steamed rice 300/=
Thai style chickpeas and 1100 /= Garlic bread 300/=

vegetable stir fry Side salad 300/=
Served with steamed rice or naan
Ugali 300/=

Grilled salmon,lemon, 2.400 /= . .
capers sauce Chapati/ garlic naan 300/=

Served with cream potatoes

1,850/=

1,400/=

2,500 /=

1,450 /=

All prices inclusive of VAT, catering Levy & Service charge
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Meat balls

Served with spaghetti and tomato ragu

Chicken nuggets
With side chips

Fish fingers
With side fries and mayonnaise

Falafel sliders (v)
With side fries

Warm caramel apple pie & ice
cream with custard sauce

Double chocolate mouse

Choice of ice cream

Fruit salad
With honey, yoghurt & nuts

1000/=

1100/=
1000/=

650/=

850/=

1000/=

750/=

700/=




